House

2,963 Sqft - 104 Dorothy Dr, Berthoud, Colorado

80513

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
930839
$420,250
3

1

2,963 Sqft

2021

UusS

Cco
Larimer
Berthoud
Farmstead

80513




